
13 Gradi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 10 2 1 4 10

Vagheggi Nicola (06/088) 4 8 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 5 2 3

Mattesini Lorenzo (06/613) 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 7 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 3

Maestrini Edoardo (06/611) 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 1 2 2

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 4 8 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Alberti Thomas (06/087) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3

Menci Davide (06/084) 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 1

Ferri Pietro (06/089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 26 52 2,00

Vagheggi Nicola 06/088 20 31 1,55

Mattesini Lorenzo 06/613 24 30 1,25

Maestrini Edoardo 06/611 20 22 1,10

Necci Alessandro 06/614 11 18 1,64

Alberti Thomas 06/087 12 15 1,25

Menci Davide 06/084 13 11 0,85

Ferri Pietro 06/089 2 3 1,50

I Banditi Bendati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 0 4 12 4 9

Acquisti Giacomo (06/459) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 2 4 1

Rosadi Giuseppe (06/460) 4 3 2 0 4 8 2 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 1 1

Bondi Enrico (06/464) 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 3 3 7

Di Mattia Elisa (06/461) 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 2 0 2 4 4 1

Tecchi Stefano (06/463) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 20 39 1,95

Acquisti Giacomo 06/459 28 34 1,21

Rosadi Giuseppe 06/460 23 30 1,30

Bondi Enrico 06/464 29 26 0,90

Di Mattia Elisa 06/461 24 11 0,46

Tecchi Stefano 06/463 4 2 0,50

Lucky Strike 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gennari Luca (06/483) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 1 3

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 6

Notarnicola Giuseppe (06/485) 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 6 3 7

Gambini Luca (06/855) 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 12 2 2 4 5

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 4 5 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 8 2 3

Gnaldi Diego (06/972) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Bruni Riccardo (06/854) 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gennari Luca 06/483 29 66 2,28

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 18 43 2,39

Notarnicola Giuseppe 06/485 19 43 2,26

Gambini Luca 06/855 22 40 1,82

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 21 39 1,86

Gnaldi Diego 06/972 12 24 2,00

Bruni Riccardo 06/854 7 13 1,86

Silver Dart's

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 6

Savini Monica (06/556) 4 7 4 8 4 8 1 0 4 3 4 6 3 7 4 3

D'Oriano Margherita (06/557) 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 0 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 7

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 3

Cerci Michela (06/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Cerci Elisa Maria (06/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 32 56 1,75

Savini Monica 06/556 28 42 1,50

D'Oriano Margherita 06/557 31 39 1,26

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 31 37 1,19

Cerci Michela 06/266 3 3 1,00

Cerci Elisa Maria 06/265 3 0 0,00



Vibranium Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Galantini Cristian (06/471) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 9

Galantini Alessandro (06/474) 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5

Galantini Claudio (06/473) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 8

Barbini Claudia (06/472) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 7

Brusa Iacopo (06/484) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzini Francesco (06/475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galantini Cristian 06/471 32 52 1,62

Galantini Alessandro 06/474 32 50 1,56

Galantini Claudio 06/473 32 47 1,47

Barbini Claudia 06/472 28 37 1,32

Brusa Iacopo 06/484 4 4 1,00

Palazzini Francesco 06/475 0 0 0,00


